
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

#  
93 
7 

199 
573 
3 

Namn  
Göran Larsson 
Dennis Andersson 
Dan Axelsson 
Claes Elmgren 
Göran Josefsson 

Klubb  
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tranemo MK 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Team  Märke  
Husqvarna 
BSA 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Jawa 

TAID  
55818 
220746 
3300 
1268 
1962 

Klass  
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 
Classic 

V.  

9 
9 
8 
8 
5 

Total T.  

22:22.187 
22:58.455 
22:28.586 
22:33.258 
11:56.738 

Diff  

36.268 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
4 Laps 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Goliat Classic No.2 - RM Classic - 2024 
Solo 

Heat 2 - RM Classic - Veteran 

Classic 

Kils MK MC - Lökenebanan 1,640 km 
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